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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2673
ANSWERED ON:07.02.2014
PRODUCTION OF FOREST PRODUCTS
Vijayan Shri A.K.S.

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether certain States are engaged in the production of various forest products in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof, product and State/UT-wise; and

(c) the number of people engaged in the work along with their annual income as of now?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (SMT. RANEE NARAH)

(a): Yes, Madam. The States/Union Territories having forest areas are engaged in the production of various forest products in the country.

(b): The State/UT wise & product wise data is enclosed at Annex-I.

(c): No such information is maintained in the Ministry.
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